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YONCALLA SCHOOL DISTRICT

2021-22 SCHOOL BOARD MEETING SCHEDULE 4

July 1, 2022

August 18, 2021
September 15, 2021
October 20, 2021
November TBD, 2021
November 17, 2021
December 15, 2021
January 19, 2022
February 16, 2022
March 16, 2022
April 20, 2022

May 11, 2022

May 11, 2022

June 15, 2022

5:30 pm

6:00 pm
6:00 pm
6:00 pm

6:00 pm
6:00 pm
6:00 pm
6:00 pm
6:00 pm
6:00 pm
5:00 pm
Following

Board
Meeting

6:00 pm

BOARD MEETING - first meeting of new fiscal year; regular organizational
meeting, followed by School Board Work Session-District Goals and Priorities
BOARD MEETING- regular business

BOARD MEETING- regular business

BOARD MEETING - regular business

OSBA Annual Convention

BOARD MEETING - regular business

BOARD MEETING - regular business

BOARD MEETING - regular business

BOARD MEETING - regular business

BOARD MEETING - regular business

BOARD MEETING - regular business

BOARD MEETING - regular business

BUDGET COMMITTEE MEETING- elect presiding officer, receive budget
message, review and adopt proposed budget, schedule additional meetings, if
needed

BOARD MEETING/BUDGET HEARING - hearing on budget as approved; adopt
budget; declare levy; make appropriations




